Hot Lunch - Student Survey

101 05:40 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. What class are you in? (0 point)

3rd 33
4th 30
5th 26
6th 12

2. Do you eat a hot lunch at school? (0 point)

. Yes, always 35
. Yes, sometimes 48

. No, not at all 18




3. If you answered No to Question 2, why don't you eat a hot lunch? (0 point)

@ | tried them but don't like the ta... 14
. | don't like the choice of meals 9
. | prefer my own packed lunch 15
. It's my parents/guardians choice 0
. Other reason 13

4. What do you think of our school lunches? (0 point)

101 Ahhhhh

Responses 6.10 Average Rating

5. Are the operatives ("lunch ladies") who deliver the lunches to your classroom (0
helpful and friendly? point)

® 99
® v 0

. Sometimes 2




6. At lunch time, which of these are you happy or unhappy with? (0 point)

B Happy  E Unhappy

Taste of food

Amount of food

Time you spend eating

Extra food going to waste

100% 0%

7. Do you think our school lunches are a healthy choice? (0 point)

. Yes 98
® o 3

8. Do you think it is important to make healthy food choices? (0 point)

. Yes 92
. No 9




9. Did you know that the hot lunch packaging is 100% compostable? (0 point)

. Yes 65
® No 36

10. Tell us what we can do to make our school lunches better? (Optional) (0 point)

73 Latest Responses

Responses "for the school to bring garlic sauce and wedges and goujons...

17 respondents (23%) answered options for this question.

Add more options food choic
. sauces
chicken potatos goujons

chicken in chicken day bits OptiO“S fOOCIScu

food options chi
bit of time

lunch chicken curry peppers

sandwiches as an option



